
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 08 May 2023  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 08 May 
 

• Garden Fete - Hodgkin House (for international post graduate 
students) 
 

Tuesday 09 May 
 

• Mayor Making Ceremony 
• Full Council AGM 

 
Wednesday 10 May 
 

• Unveiling a Blue Plaque for Sir George White (1854 - 1916)  
UoB Aerospace Engineering Department 
 

Thursday 11 May 
 
No engagements 
 
Friday 12 May 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 13 May 
 

• Shirehampton The Bristol Comedy History Walk 
 

Sunday 14 May 
 
No engagements 
 
Monday 15 May  
 

• Lord Mayor meeting with the children from Claremont School 
• Conversation with Master of Guild of Guardians  

 
Tuesday 16 May    
 

• Media Interview  
 
Wednesday 17 May   
 



• International Day Against Homophobia, Biphobia and Transphobia Flag 
Raise  

• ITV West Country Interview 
 

Thursday 18 May   
 

• Former Lord Mayor Citizenship Ceremony 
• HRH Queen Camila Visit to Shirehampton Primary School 
• Guild of Guardians' Tour of Robotics Lab. UWE 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Georgian Wine Tasting - Business West, 

Embassy of Georgia and the Bristol Tbilisi Association 
 

Friday 19 May   
 

• Conversation with Dean Mandy (Bristol Cathedral) 
• Improving Lives of Older People - Coronation Celebration party 

 
Saturday 20 May   
 

• Bristol Round Table -  Euro Meeting 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - My Community Bristol Celebration 

 
Sunday 21 May   
 
No engagements 
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